CDCTA Dressage at Morningside
August 17, 2019

RESULTS
High Scores:
Training: Lauren Sprieser on De Angelicus MTF 73.621%
First: Amanda Arnold on Altairs Luck 71.389%
Second: Courtney Swartz on My Son MJ 68.919%
Third: Melissa Palmer on Reagan 10 67.000%
Fourth: Adriane Alvord on Selfmade 68.205%
PSG: Jessica ldol on Dorian Grey 65.000%
MES: Carol Thomas on Gentle 73.233%
AA: Jennifer Grossman on Island Magic 69.028%
JRIYR: Hannah Higgs on Tutuola 70.345%
Open: Lauren Sprieser on De Angelicus MTF 73.621%
2" _evel TIP: Courtney Swartz on My Son MJ 68.919%
3 Level TIP: Lindsay Berreth on Oh So Extreme 62.568%
CDCTA Lauren Sprieser on De Angelicus MTF 73.621%
Senior
Member:

USDF Introductory TOC
(C) Lewis, S,
1 Grace Mykityshyn
2 Shannon Davis
Training 1 Open
(C) Lewis, S,
1 Susan Aiken
2 Anne Draine

OPPORTUNITY Training 1
(C) Rowse, S,
1 Grace Mykityshyn

Training 2 O/BLM
(C) Rowse, S,
Dawn Cregger
Susan Aiken
Anna Gibson
Hallie Higgs
Paula Horne
Anne Draine

Training 3 O/GAIG Q
(C) Lewis, S,
1 Lauren Sprieser
2 Hannah Higgs
3 Hallie Higgs
4 Melissa Baumann
5 Anne Draine

First 1 Open
(C) Lewis, S,
Kristina Marth
Sharon White
Sharon White
Hannah Higgs
Paula Horne
Monica Davis

First 2 O/BLM
(C) Rowse, S,
1 Nikki Smith
2 Kristina Marth
3 Jan Byyny
4 Ashley Trier

OO WNPE

U WNEF

Boogaloo
Dolly

Georgia's Sacred Heart
Halle Berry MC

Boogaloo

Don Juans Reckless Daughter

Georgia's Sacred Heart
Smartie Pants

Barefoot Blue Jean Night
Corgidale Fenix

Halle Berry MC

De Angelicus MTF
Tutuola

Barefoot Blue Jean Night
Margaret Ownzit

Halle Berry MC

Caitlyn

Rachmaninoff MTF
Midnight Flight

Tutuola

Corgidale Fenix

Driezoon Charbon Nazareth

Sir Valentine
Caitlyn
Helloway
Quality Vintage

67.750%
63.438%

66.731%
58.077%

71.538%

68.448%
68.103%
64.310%
62.931%
61.724%
56.552%

73.621%
70.345%
63.793%
58.103%
57.931%

68.621%
66.897%
66.724%
63.276%
61.897%
52.069%

70.000%
67.857%
66.286%
65.857%



5 Sharon White Midnight Flight 62.143%
6 Marlene McGrath Prince Of Hearts 51.429%



First 3 O/GAIG Q
(C) Lewis, S,
1 Amanda Arnold
2 Ashley Trier
3 Jennifer Grossman
4 Carol Thomas
5 Woods Baughman
6 Sharon Church

Altairs Luck
Quality Vintage
Island Magic
Gentle

Flagon MTF
Rose And Crown

First TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Lewis, S,
1 Marlene McGrath

Second 1 Open
(C) Rowse, S,
Courtney Swartz
Meredith Krause
Jennifer Grossman
Isabella Nelson
Debbie Welch
Janie Rentz
Susan Gehris
Rita Trimarchi
Susan Lynch

Second 2 O/BLM
(C) Rowse, S,
Jodie Potts
Amanda Arnold
Courtney Swartz
Meredith Krause
Janie Rentz
Debbie Welch

OO WNE

OO WNE

Second 3 O/GAIG Q

(C) Lewis, S,

1 Melissa Palmer
2 Jodie Potts

3 Sharon White
4 Susan Gehris

Prince Of Hearts

My Son MJ

Royal Beauty
Island Magic

Lion Cheatin Steelin
Post Paid

Heaven F/t Friesian
Happy Fellow
Malabar

Hit Master

Island Fever
Altairs Luck

My Son MJ

Royal Beauty
Heaven F/t Friesian
Post Paid

Reagan 10
Island Fever
Claus 63
Happy Fellow

Second TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Lewis, S,
1 Rita Trimarchi
2 Susan Lynch

Third 1 Open
(C) Rowse, S,
1 Lindsay Berreth
2 Edward Ewbank
3 Maddy Cornman
4 Barbara Gildea

Third 2 O/BLM
(C) Rowse, S,
1 Karen Conk
2 Courtney Swartz
3 Lindsay Berreth

Third 3 O/GAIG Q

(C) Lewis, S,
1 Melissa Palmer
2 Karen Conk

Malabar
Hit Master

Oh So Extreme
Sushi

Zidane D

Ravel

Samba
My Son MJ
Oh So Extreme

Reagan 10
Samba

Third TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Lewis, S,

1 Barbara Gildea
Fourth 1 Open
(C) Rowse, S,

1 Adriane Alvord

2 Clay Chilcoat

3 Edward Ewbank
4 Jean Loonam

Fourth 2 O/BLM
(C) Rowse, S,

1 Alison Thompson
Fourth 3 O/GAIG Q

(C) Rowse, S,
1 Stephanie Lowery
2 Jennifer Mutchler

Ravel

Selfmade

Zacharias

Imperial Star

Red Hot Chili Pepper

Commanders Eisenhower

Devan
Pixie Stix

71.389%
69.861%
69.028%
64.306%
61.944%
58.472%

56.429%

68.919%
66.892%
66.216%
63.378%
61.757%
61.216%
61.081%
57.703%
56.351%

66.220%
65.610%
63.780%
58.902%
56.585%
52.805%

65.476%
65.000%
62.024%
59.048%

58.378%
57.162%

62.568%
61.892%
61.486%
56.081%

61.184%
59.868%
58.816%

67.000%
61.000%

60.000%

62.564%
62.436%
62.436%
61.410%

58.158%

61.111%
54.306%



Fourth TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Lewis, S,

1 Adriane Alvord Selfmade

2 Stephanie Lowery Devan
FEI PSG O/BLM/GAIG Q

(C) Rowse, S,

1 Jessica Idol Dorian Gray
2 Erin Kokoshkin Rasputin
FEI Int TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Rowse, S,

1 Susan Gustafson Ferro
FEI TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app

(C) Rowse, S,

1 Adriane Alvord Draconis

2 Sharon White Claus 63
USDF MFS Tr-4 TOC O/BLM/GAIG Q if app
(C) Rowse, S,

1 Carol Thomas Gentle

68.205%
62.639%

65.000%
50.000%

53.824%

70.400%
62.955%

73.233%



